
     ​ SPHS Softball Schedule 2025    
* Unless otherwise noted game start time is 6:00pm               ** Non-Conference Games 

Date Day Location Opponent 

February 22 Saturday  @ FCA Scrimmage  

March 6 Thursday @  **East Gaston 

March 7 Friday vs Ashbrook 

March 11 Tuesday vs Crest 

March 13 Thursday vs **Lincolnton 

March 14 Friday @  Forestview  

March 18 Tuesday @  Kings Mountain  

March 19 Wednesday @  **Bessemer City 

March 21 Friday vs Stuart Cramer 

March 25 Tuesday vs Hunter Huss 

March 26 Wednesday @ **Lincolnton 

March 28 Friday @ North Gaston 

April 1 Tuesday @  Ashbrook 

April 2 Wednesday  vs  **Bessemer City 

April 4 Friday @  Crest  

April 8 Tuesday vs Forestview 

April 10 Thursday vs Kings Mountain 

April 16 Wednesday vs **East Gaston (Military Appreciation Night) 

April 17 Thursday vs  North Gaston (Senior Night) 

April 21-23 Monday-Wednesday @ West Brunswick HS 

April 29 Tuesday @  Stuart Cramer 

May 2 Friday @  Hunter Huss 

 
Head Coach: Leah Brooks 


